Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Active Optical Cable HDMI
Extend your HDMI 2.0 over long distances

Series Shell type Coding Material and platings Cordset length
OA HDMIF 2 A G 30
How to order - AOC HDMI
4. Material and platings
Shell material Shell plating
G
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
N Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
TZ Tin Zinc
BZ Bronze
S Inox
2. Shell type
6 Plug
2 Square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
5. Cordset length
Meters                                 Inch
0050 5 m                                    196,85
0075 7,5 m                                 295,27
0100 10 m                                  393,70
0150 15 m                                  590,55
0200 20 m                                  787,40
0300 30 m                                 1181,10
0400 40 m                                 1574,80
0500 50 m                                 1968,50
1000 100 m                               3937,01
3. Coding
A Coding A
B Coding B
: RoHS compliant
Part number Description
OA HDMIF 6 A G 0500 Optical Amplifier HDMI field, plug, coding A, olive drab cadmium plating, 50 meters cordset lenght
OA HDMIF 2 B N 0300 Optical Amplifier HDMI field, square flange receptacle, coding B, nickel plating, 30 meters cordset lenght
OA HDMIF 7 A BZ 1000 Optical Amplifier HDMI field, jam nut receptacle, coding A, bronze shell, 100 meters cordset lenght
Examples :
Standard configurations available from stock in our distributors network.
Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media :
Amphenol Socapex
948, promenade de l’Arve BP29
74311 Thyez Cedex - France
Phone: +33 (0)4 50 89 28 00
We reserve the right to modify our products in any way we deem necessary.
Any duplication is prohibited, unless approved in writing.
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001070-ANG
June 2024
NOTES
notes
HDMI FTV
 •   Shell size 17
 •   Data transmission :